Electrical Service Bill

Date: 2024-06-22

Invoice #: ESB-1027

Billed To:

John Doe

123 Main Street
Springfield, State 12345
Phone: (123) 456-7890
Service Details:

Description Quantity
Wiring Repair 2
Outlet Replacement 5
Subtotal:
Tax (5%):
Total:

Payment Information:
Payment Method:

|

Additional Notes:

Unit Price
$80.00
$15.00

$235.00
$11.75
$246.75

Total
$160.00
$75.00

|

Thank you for your business!
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